SMART LOCK
SPECIFICATIONS
EntegritySmart.com  Sales@EntegritySmart.com  717-327-4244
EXTERIOR VIEW
INTERIOR VIEW
VPSLC Cylindrical Lock
Features
• Security Grade: ANSI Grade 1
• Fire Door Rating: UL/cUL 10c 3-hour
• Indoor/Outdoor Rating: IP54
• Battery Life: Up to 2 years (4 AA Batteries, not included)
• CC A117 and ADA compliant
• Key override for emergency unlock
• Encrypted Bluetooth security
• Inside Lock/Unlock: Unimpeded egress
• Outside Lock/Unlock: Momentary unlock by smartkey or physical key
• Door Prep: Standard 161
• Backset: 2-3/4” or 2-3/8”
• Door Thickness: 1-3/8” to 2”
Architectural Finishes
N
Nickel
S
Stainless
B
Black Matte SILHOUETTE — SPORTFOLIO — P
Lever Designs
How to Order
SERIES LEVER* FINISH* HANDING BACKSET STRIKE
VPSLC P
S
S
B
N
  RH*
LH
1 - 2-3/4”
1x - 2-3/8”
ANSI - ANSI
FL - Full Lip (residential)
BLUETOOTH ACCESS CONTROL
VIDEO INTERCOMFOBPHONE KEY
Entegrity Smart Property Systems
2EntegritySmart.com  Sales@EntegritySmart.com  717-327-4244
*Custom lever designs and finishes available by special order.
* *Handed but field reversible.
FRONT VIEW
VP2 Door/Gate Controller
Features
• Controls door strikes, mag locks or gates
• Indoor/Outdoor Rating: IP54
• Operating Temperature: -40º to +85º C (-40º to +185ºF)
• Power Input: 12VDC, 20mA average
• Relay: 750mA 12-24 VAC/VDC
• Encrypted Bluetooth security
• Dimensions: 4.0 x 1.3 x 0.8 in (101 x 34 x 20 mm)
• Weight: 1.6 oz (46 grams)
• Certifications & Approvals FCC & CE
How to Order
SERIES
VP2
BLUETOOTH ACCESS CONTROL
VIDEO INTERCOMFOBPHONE
Entegrity Smart Property Systems
3EntegritySmart.com  Sales@EntegritySmart.com  717-327-4244
BACK VIEW
EXTERIOR VIEW
INTERIOR VIEW
SPI Keyless Deadbolt
BLUETOOTH ACCESS CONTROL
Features
• Security Grade: ANSI/BHMA A156.36 Grade 2
• Fire Door Rating: C/cUL 10c 90-minute
• Indoor/Outdoor Rating: IP55
• Battery Life: Up to 2 years (4 AA Batteries, not included)
• CC A117 and ADA compliant
• USB-C port for emergency unlock
• Encrypted Bluetooth security
• Inside Lock/Unlock: Thumb turn
• Outside Lock/Unlock: Smartkey/thumb turn
• Door Prep: ANSI A115.2 /160/161
• Backset: Adjustable (2-3/4” and 2-3/8”)
• Door Thickness: 1-3/8” to 1-3/4”
SERIES FAMILY FINISH BACKSET
SPI VZ 622
626 ADJ
How to Order
4EntegritySmart.com  Sales@EntegritySmart.com  717-327-4244
VIDEO INTERCOMFOBPHONE
Entegrity Smart Property Systems
Architectural Finishes
626 (US26D)
Satin Chromium
622 (US19)
Flat Black
EXTERIOR VIEW
CLS-VZ Interconnected Lock
BLUETOOTH ACCESS CONTROL
Features
• Security Grade: ANSI/BHMA Grade 2*
• Fire Door Rating: UL/cUL 10c 20-minute
• Battery Life: Up to 2 years (4 AA Batteries, not included)
• CC A117 and ADA compliant
• Key override for emergency unlock
• Encrypted Bluetooth security
• Inside Lock/Unlock: Thumb turn
• Outside Lock/Unlock: Smartkey or physical key
• Door Prep: 4” or 5-1/2” center to center
• Backset: Adjustable (2-3/4” and 2-3/8”)
• Door Thickness: 1-3/8” to 1-3/4”
*Pending approval*Pending approval
Architectural Finishes
626 (US26D)
Satin Chromium
622 (US19)
Flat Black
ORLANDO — ORLPHILADELPHIA — PHL BOSTON — BSN MIAMI — MIA
Lever Designs
How to Order
SERIES FAMILY LEVER* FINISH* HANDING BACKSET STRIKE KEYING
CLS VZ
PHL
BSN
MIA
ORL
622
626
    RH**
LH ADJ
ASA - ANSI/ASA
FL - Full Lip (residential)
T - “T” Strike
KD - Keyed Different
KO - Zero Bitted
KA - Keyed Alike
KE - Keyed to Existing
MK - Master Key
CMK - Construction Master Key
5EntegritySmart.com  Sales@EntegritySmart.com  717-327-4244
VIDEO INTERCOMFOBPHONE KEY
Entegrity Smart Property Systems
*Custom lever designs and finishes available by special order.
* *Handed but field reversible.
INTERIOR VIEW
Features
• Security Grade: ANSI/BHMA A156.115 Grade 1
• Fire Door Rating: UL/cUL 10C 3-hour
• Battery Life: Up to 2 years (4 AA Batteries, not included)
• CC A117 and ADA compliant
• Key override for emergency unlock
• Encrypted Bluetooth security
• Inside Lock: Lever or thumb turn
• Inside Unlock: Unimpeded egress
• Outside Lock/Unlock: Momentary unlock by smartkey or physical key
• Door Prep: ANSI A115.1
• Backset: 2-3/4”
• Door Thickness: 1-3/4” to 2”
MRS-VZ Mortise Lock
Sectional Trim
BLUETOOTH ACCESS CONTROL
Rose Designs
ROUND ROSE
F-TRIM
SQUARE ROSE
J-TRIM
Lever Designs
How to Order
6EntegritySmart.com  Sales@EntegritySmart.com  717-327-4244
VIDEO INTERCOMFOBPHONE KEY
ORLANDO — ORL
PHILADELPHIA — PHL BOSTON — BSN
MIAMI — MIA
SERIES FAMILY LEVER* TRIM FINISH* HANDING BACKSET STRIKE KEYING
MRS VZ
PHL
BSN
MIA
ORL
F-TRIM - Round Rose
J-TRIM - Square Rose
622
630
    RH**
RHR
LH
LHR
234 - 2-3/4” ASA - ANSI/
ASA
KD - Keyed Different
KO - Zero Bitted
KA - Keyed Alike
KE - Keyed to Existing
MK - Master Key
CMK - Construction Master Key
Entegrity Smart Property Systems
INTERIOR COMPONENT
EXTERIOR VIEW
Architectural Finishes
630 (US32D)
Satin Stainless Steel
622 (US19)
Flat Black
*Custom lever designs and finishes available by special order.
* *Handed but field reversible.
6WS-VZ Exit Device Trim
Features
• Security Grade: ANSI/BHMA A156.115 Grade 1*
• Fire Door Rating: UL/cUL 10C 3-hour*
• Battery Life: Up to 2 years (4 AA Batteries, not included)
• CC A117 and ADA compliant
• Key override for emergency unlock
• Encrypted Bluetooth security
•  Inside Lock/Unlock: Unimpeded egress
• Outside Lock/Unlock: Momentary unlock by smartkey or physical key
• Door Thickness: 1-3/4” to 2”
• For use with 6300 Series RIM, Surface Vertical Rod and Concealed Vertical Rod Exit Devices
*Pending approval*Pending approval
Architectural Finishes
630 (US32D)
Satin Stainless Steel
626 (US26D)
Satin Chromium
622 (US19)
Flat Black
Lever Designs
SERIES FAMILY LEVER* TYPE FINISH* HANDING KEYING
6WS VZ
PHL
BSN
MIA
ORL
R - Rim
V** - Surface Vertical Rod
622
626
630
      RH***
LH
KD - Keyed Different
KO - Zero Bitted
KA - Keyed Alike
KE - Keyed to Existing
MK - Master Key
CMK - Construction Master Key
How to Order
BLUETOOTH ACCESS CONTROL
VIDEO INTERCOMFOBPHONE KEY
ORLANDO — ORLPHILADELPHIA — PHL BOSTON — BSN MIAMI — MIA
Entegrity Smart Property Systems
*Custom lever designs and finishes available by special order.
**Consult factory for availability.
* **Handed but field reversible.
7EntegritySmart.com  Sales@EntegritySmart.com  717-327-4244
Entegrity Smart Property Systems
Phone: 717-327-4244
Email: Sales@EntegritySmart.com
Website: EntegritySmart.com